
[bookmark: _GoBack]NAZWA TURNIEJU:  	GRAND PRIX PRO-ACTIV LUBINA W DEBLU – FINAŁ I TURNIEJU
DATA:	22.10.2016 R.         

  

	LP
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	ZWYCIĘSTWA
	GEMY
	MIEJSCE

	1.
	MARIUSZ PATER
ŁUKASZ ZIMA
	
	4:6
1:6
	1:6
3:6
	0
	
	III

	2.
	PIOTR STYGA
JAKUB BIAŁKOWSKI
	6:4
6:1
	
	7:5
6:3
	2
	
	I

	3.
	MICHAŁ PASIECZNIK
MAREK PASIECZNIK
	6:1
6:3
	5:7
3:6
	
	1
	
	II


1 – 2	2 – 3	1 - 3
image5.png




image1.jpeg




image2.jpeg
KORTOWA

cafe& lunch




image3.jpeg
FPPRO AT I
FITNESS SHORP

FITNESS CLUB

=




image4.jpeg




